5.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)

2018-03-11 Jablonec na Nisou (Bfrizky)

.

1.5km K nejmladsi Zaci
start ~ 11:20:00 | 2008 - 2009 | pfihlaseno: 11

kategorie # jméno
holky 231 ELLEDEROVA EVA
kluci 232 GAJDA PETR
holky 235 MALECKOVA PAVLINA
kluci 236 MATEJKA JAKUB
kluci 237 MATEJKA JONAS
holky 238 MRAZOVA EMA
kluci 239 SIMECEK ADAM
kluci 240 SINDELAR ViT
kluci 242 VOJTA MARTIN
holky 243 ZAKOURILOVA KLARA
kluci 244 ZRADICKA MATYAS

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
HUMANITA
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
SOKOL SENOHRABY
SOKOL SENOHRABY
TJ SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
ZDRP
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
ZDRP
HUMANITA

start list

rocnik
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
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